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Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Rendezvous 3D
July 22-23, 2017

Female Sisco, Christy

Male Seeman, Thad
Sisco, Aaron
Howe, Jesse

Male Derifield, John
VanNata, Wayne

Male Hayes, Kirk
Female Tallman, Rebecca
Male Rosaure, Larry
Female Lewis, Gayla
Male Feller, Dan

Tallman, Gregg
Male Rodgers, Rick
Rocky, Dales
Male Dummermuth, Cole
Goodloe, Earni
O'Conner, Michael
Wooff, Mike
Parker, Joel
Potter Brian
Zeien, Jeremiah

Male Wolf, Jerry
Zvacek, Chuck
June, Paul
Male Peacock, Rob
Male Potter, Will
Male Verdeck, Leonard
Waite, Craig
Male Zeien, Kole
Male Mason, Dave
Male Behn, Nolan
Male Behn, Mason
Male Behn, Tyson

301
379
358
338
337
310
327
215
254
222
250
247
322
313
348
336
328
308
304
248
216
345
331
274
333

196
368
358
130
295
241
202
198



